
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
128 
29 
43 
84 
36 
85 
62 
58 
34 
30 
33 
44 
59 
47 
32 
57 
23 

143 
142 
17 
28 
40 
45 

100 

Name 

Per Leth Sørensen 
Mads Leth Sørensen 
Anders Berger 
Arvid Viktorsson 
Claes Andersson 
Michael Sundin 
Benny Augustsson 
Jonas Nylén 
Josef Viktorsson 
Bo Warmenius 
Tomas Hall 
Conny Ljungfeldt 
Wåge Sörman 
Gunnar Arestav 
Lennart Bengtsson 
Emil Löveryd 
Anders Agfors 
Mikael Ling 
Mathias Gustavsson 
Anders Nordqvist 
Kenneth Nilsson 
Andreas Nilsson 
Johan Gustavsson 
Pär Hydén 

Class 
GT/GTS 72-76 GT27/32 H ö2500 
GT/GTS 72-76 GT27/32 H ö2500 
STD 72-76 CT24/29 H 1601-2500 
GT/GTS 66-71 GT16/21 G 1601-2500 
GT/GTS 72-76 GT26/31 H 1601-2500 
STD 77-90 CT34/39/44 I+J 1601-2500 
STD 72-76 CT25/30 H ö2500 
STD 72-76 CT25/30 H ö2500 
GT/GTS 66-71 GT16/21 G 1601-2500 
STD 66-71 CT14/19 G 1601-2500 
STD 72-76 CT24/29 H 1601-2500 
STD 66-71 CT14/19 G 1601-2500 
GT/GTS 66-71 GT16/21 G 1601-2500 
STD 72-76 CT24/29 H 1601-2500 
STD 66-71 CT14/19 G 1601-2500 
STD 66-71 CT14/19 G 1601-2500 
STD 77-90 CT34/39/44 I+J 1601-2500 
STD 66-71 CT14/19 G 1601-2500 
STD 66-71 CT14/19 G 1601-2500 
STD 66-71 CT13/18 G 1301-1600 
STD 66-71 CT14/19 G 1601-2500 
STD 66-71 CT14/19 G 1601-2500 
STD 66-71 CT14/19 G 1601-2500 
STD 77-90 CT34/39/44 I+J 1601-2500 

Best Tm 
1:05.881 
1:06.082 
1:06.411 
1:07.621 
1:08.384 
1:08.748 
1:09.468 
1:09.675 
1:09.742 
1:09.831 
1:09.869 
1:09.943 
1:09.991 
1:10.528 
1:11.282 
1:12.143 
1:13.174 
1:13.188 
1:13.221 
1:13.436 
1:13.705 
1:15.153 
1:15.707 
1:16.023 

In Lap 
2 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
6 
7 
7 
6 
4 
5 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
6 
3 
5 
3 
4 

Diff 

0.201 
0.530 
1.740 
2.503 
2.867 
3.587 
3.794 
3.861 
3.950 
3.988 
4.062 
4.110 
4.647 
5.401 
6.262 
7.293 
7.307 
7.340 
7.555 
7.824 
9.272 
9.826 

10.142 

Gap 

0.201 
0.329 
1.210 
0.763 
0.364 
0.720 
0.207 
0.067 
0.089 
0.038 
0.074 
0.048 
0.537 
0.754 
0.861 
1.031 
0.014 
0.033 
0.215 
0.269 
1.448 
0.554 
0.316 

Best Speed 
114,042 
113,695 
113,132 
111,107 
109,868 
109,286 
108,153 
107,832 
107,728 
107,591 
107,533 
107,419 
107,345 
106,528 
105,401 
104,143 
102,676 
102,656 
102,610 
102,309 
101,936 
99,972 
99,240 
98,828 

2nd Best 
1:06.200 
1:06.602 
1:06.462 
1:07.904 
1:08.978 
1:09.313 
1:09.506 
1:10.631 
1:09.931 
1:09.970 
1:10.192 
1:10.000 
1:10.535 
1:10.615 
1:11.631 
1:12.245 
1:13.347 
1:14.022 
1:14.034 
1:13.474 
1:13.729 
1:15.154 
1:16.360 
1:16.036 

Sponsor 

Erik Berger Racing Team 

Healey Racing Team 

Healey Racing Team 
Örby Gummi AB 
Erik Berger Racing Team 
Ljungfeldt Motorsport 

Örby Gummi AB 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-07-02 13:12:42 

Resultat/ Magnus Carlsson 

Tävlingsledare/ Max Dymling 

Domare/ Mikael Karlstedt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2022 

13 -  STD & GT/GTS 1966-1990 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 12:57:32 

Ring Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2022-07-02 12:00 


